
Day Date Start Duration Subject Yr

Fri 27.2.26 9.30am 2 hrs 0min GCE Mathematics P1 13

Fri 27.2.26 9.30am 2 hrs 0min AS Mathematics P1 12
Fri 27.2.26 9.30am 1hr 30min AQA L3 Mathematics P1 13

Mon 2.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min Medical Science 12

Mon 2.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCE Further Maths P1 13

Mon 2.3.26 9.30am 1hr 40min AS Further Maths P1 12

Mon 2.3.26 1.30pm 2hr 0min GCE Physics P1 13
Mon 2.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 30min Eng Diploma Unit 1 12

Tues 3.3.26 9.30am 2hrs 30min GCE Computer Science P1 13

Tues 3.3.26 9.30am 1hr 15min AS Computer Science P1 12
Tues 3.3.26 9.30am 2hrs 15min L2 Functional Maths Section A&B PUBLIC 13

Wed 4.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min AS Sociology P1 12

Wed 4.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 30min AS Geography P1 12

Wed 4.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 40m AS Further Maths P2 Mechanics & Decision 12

Wed 4.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 30min GCE Further Mathematics P2 13

Thurs 5.3.26 9.30am 2 hrs 0min GCE Mathematics P2 13

Thurs 5.3.26 9.30am 1hr 15min AS Mathematics P2 - Stats & Mechanics 12

Thurs 5.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min AQA L3 Mathematics P2 13
Thurs 5.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 30m BTEC Health & Social Care Unit 1 12.13

Fri 6.3.26 9.30am 2hr 0min GCE Physics P2 13

Fri 6.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30m AS Physics P1 12
Fri 6.3.26 1.30pm 2hrs 30m GCE Product Design P1 13

Day Date Start Duration Subject Yr

Mon 9.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 30min GCE Further Maths P3 - Mechanics 13

Tues 10.3.26 9.30am 2hrs 0min GCE Mathematics P3 - Stats & Mechanics 13

Wed 11.3.26 1.30pm 2hr 0min GCE Physics P3 13

Thurs 12.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min Eng Diploma Unit 4 12

Fri 13.3.26 9.30am 1hr 30min GCE Further Maths P4 - Decision 13

Fri 13.3.26 1.30pm 1hr 30m GCE Product Design P2 13

Fri 13.3.26 1.30pm Various MOP UP SESSION  - TBC 
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